State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town
as of January 1, 2004

Town
Abingdon
Accomac
Alberta
Altavista
Ambherst
Appalachia
Appomattox
Ashland
Belle Haven
Berryville
Big Stone Gap
Blacksburg
Blackstone
Bloxom
Bluefield
Boones Mill
Bowling Green
Boyce
Boydton
Boykins
Branchville
Bridgewater
Clinchco
Broadway
Brodnax
Brookneal
Buchanan
Burkeville
Cape Charles
Capron
Cedar Bluff
Charlotte Court House
Chase City
Chatham
Cheriton
Chilhowie
Chincoteague
Christiansburg
Claremont
Clarksville
Cleveland
Clifton
Clifton Forge
Clinchport
Clintwood

Active Voters Inactive Voters
4,640 483
271 17
216 8
1,818 25
1,274 52
999 117
923 114
3,029 260
279 20
1,852 61
2,405 295
11,482 2,206
1,773 155
187 8
3,410 362
163 5
521 55
257 10
270 3
359 21
69 1
2,582 152
287 16
1,283 68
189 12
594 2
710 41
326 18
669 50
125 6
662 33
316 16
1,271 37
788 92
310 9
871 36
2,204 236
10,456 865
242 10
914 57
166 9
182 7
2,314 181
37 8
1,152 90

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
5,123
288
224
1,843
1,326
1,116
1,037
3,289
299
1,915
2,700
13,778
1,928
195
3,772
168
576
267
273
380
70
2,736
303
1,351
201
596
751
344
719
131
695
332
1,308
880
319
907
2,530
11,321
252
971
175
189
2,495

45
1,242



State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town
as of January 1, 2004

Town
Coeburn
Colonial Beach
Columbia
Courtland
Craigsville
Crewe
Culpeper
Damascus
Dayton
Dendron
Dillwyn
Drakes Branch
Dublin
Duffield
Dumfries
Dungannon
Eastville
Edinburg
Elkton
Exmore
Farmville
Fincastle
Floyd

Fries

Front Royal
Gate City
Glade Spring
Glasgow
Glen Lyn
Gordonsville
Goshen
Gretna
Grottoes
Grundy
Halifax
Hallwood
Hamilton
Haymarket
Haysi
Herndon
Hillsboro
Hillsville
Honaker
Hurt
Independence

Active Voters
1,110
1,723

25
628
410

1,154
5,271
513
783
202
230
332
1,033
41
1,968
198
114
478
1,019
863
2,786
199
293
338
7,158
1,451
835
483

79
736
179
636

1,140
672
754
121
343
511
132
8,945
56
1,618
651
710
504

Inactive Voters
114
95
0
75
35
127
253
40
46
2
15
15
111
3
393
29
3
45
95
76
180
9
21
47
357
254
48
63
9
93
14
51
93
76
47
10
14
41
10
1,062
4
118
33
63
54

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
1,224
1,818

25
703
445

1,281
5,524
553
829
204
245
347
1,144
44
2,361
227
117
523
1,114
939
2,066
208
314
385
7,516
1,705
883
546

88
829
193
687

1,234
748
8o1
131
357
552
142
10,019
60
1,736
684
773
558



State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town
as of January 1, 2004

Town Active Voters Inactive Voters Overseas Voters Totals Voters
Iron Gate 247 13 0 260
Irvington 423 14 0 437
Ivor 231 21 0 252
Jarratt 411 23 0 434
Jonesville 597 19 0 616
Keller 120 17 0 137
Kenbridge 750 47 0 797
Keysville 429 20 0 449
Kilmarnock 738 72 0 810
LaCrosse 304 18 0 322
Lawrenceville 624 64 0 688
Lebanon 1,971 133 0 2,104
Leesburg 18,909 1,625 6 20,540
Louisa 722 32 0 754
Lovettsville 478 37 0 515
Luray 2,834 62 0 2,806
McKenney 201 4 0 205
Madison 133 6 0 139
Marion 3,324 113 0 3,437
Melfa 279 19 0 208
Middleburg 420 47 0 467
Middletown 618 65 0 683
Mineral 237 10 0 247
Monterey 152 3 0 155
Montross 236 8 0 244
Mt. Crawford 175 13 0 188
Mt. Jackson 818 67 0 885
Narrows 1,175 102 0 1,277
Nassawadox 323 19 0 342
New Castle 110 1 0 111
New Market 953 89 0 1,042
Newsoms 227 12 0 239
Nickelsville 269 23 0 292
Occoquan 488 76 0 564
Onancock 836 112 0 948
Onley 344 16 0 360
Orange 1,914 176 0 2,090
Pamplin 127 8 0 135
Painter 157 13 0 170
Parksley 477 51 0 528
Pearisburg 1,665 114 0 1,779
Pembroke 631 52 0 683
Pennington Gap 1,117 62 0 1,179
Phenix 158 2 0 160
Pocahontas 315 32 0 347



State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town
as of January 1, 2004

Town

Port Royal
Pound
Puaski
Purcellville
Quantico
Remington
Rich Creek
Richlands
Ridgeway
Rocky Mount
Round Hill
Rural Retreat
St. Charles
St. Paul
Saltville
Saxis
Scottsburg
Scottsville
Shenandoah
Smithfield
South Boston
South Hill
Stanardsville
Stanley
Stephens City
Stony Creek
Strasburg
Stuart

Surry
Tangier
Tappahannock
Tazewell

The Plains
Timberville
Toms Brook
Troutdale
Troutville
Urbanna
Victoria
Vienna
Vinton
Virgilina
Wachapreague
Wakefield
Warrenton

Active Voters
135
669
4,722
2,866
282
249
409
2,288
461
2,407
308
864
93
668
1,206
194
65
308
1,123
4,206
4,130
2,509
210
791
540
139
2,359
486
168
452
1,057
2,485
134
730
125
137
245
422
1,038
9,607
4,161
92
184
634
4,450

Inactive Voters
25
61

337
143
59
16
38
309
29
84
16
70
6
66
47
12
0
21
33
216
313
127
17
17
76
9
212
14
3
20
70
191
14
48
8

5
18
12
71
638
318
3

7
48
278

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
160
730

5,059
3,011
342
265
447
2,597
490
2,491
326
934
99
734
1,253
206
65
329
1,156
4,422
4,443
2,636
227
808
616
148
2,571
500
171
472
1,127
2,676
148
778
133
142
263
434
1,109
10,267
4,479
95
191
682
4,728



State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by Town
as of January 1, 2004

Town
Warsaw
Washington
Waverly
Weber City
West Point
White Stone
Windsor
Wise
Woodstock
Wytheville

Active Voters
652
113
1,297
789
1,773
263
1,252
1,915
2,307
4,538

Inactive Voters
12

7

106

182

68

12

43

181

186

379

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
664
120

1,403
971
1,841
275
1,295
2,006
2,493
4,917



